
Results Battle Africa 2013 (Sen)
Dakar, Senegal, 7-8 December 2013



Rank ID Name Country
1 11601000182 Diallo Korka SEN
2 11601000180 Diallo Cheick-Assane SEN
3 11601102038 Diallo Ayouba SEN
4 NC Thiam Diams SEN
5 NC Badiane Seydina SEN
6 NC Abdoul Goudiaby Aziz SEN
7 11601000184 Diallo Mbissane SEN
8 11601203093 Ba Mamadou SEN
9 NC Diop Makhtar SEN
9 11601102029 Gassama Serigne Saliou SEN
9 11601203083 Sylva Guillaume SEN
9 NC Yaou SEN

13 NC Boye Fode SEN
13 NC Maessa Dieye SEN
13 NC Ndao Waly SEN
13 NC Diouf Cheikh SEN
13 11601203048 Abdoulaye Balde SEN
13 NC Thiaw Raphael SEN
19 11601000220 Fall Elhadji Amadou Nokho SEN
19 NC Gaye Akhmed SEN
19 NC Abdoulaye Doukoure SEN

Rank Skater ID Name Country
1 11601000184 Diallo Mbissane SEN
2 11601203093 Ba Mamadou SEN
3 NC Benjeloun Salam Abdou SEN
4 11601203083 Sylva Guillaume SEN
5 NC Diouf Cheikh SEN
6 NC Thiam Diams SEN
7 NC Maessa Dieye SEN
8 11601000220 Fall Elhadji Amadou Nokho SEN
9 NC Gaye Akhmed SEN

10 11601102038 Diallo Ayouba SEN
11 NC Ndao Waly SEN
12 NC Aiman Houssein SEN
13 11601000180 Diallo Cheikh Assane SEN
13 NC Tal M Mmamadou SEN

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Speed  Men



13 NC Diakate Lass SEN

Rank ID Name Country
1 NC Matilde Badji SEN
2 21601001030 Sakho Athia SEN
3 NC Adama Balde SEN
4 21601203107 Evora Rosa Emanuela SEN
5 NC Diop Sadio SEN
6 NC Niania SEN
7 NC Sow Deynaba SEN
8 NC Sophie Diagne SEN

Rank ID Name Country
1 11601000507 Khalil Sore Ndiaye SEN
2 NC Cris Douguie SEN
3 NC Tamba Thiam SEN
4 NC Seydina Diagne SEN
5 NC Ibrahima Diouf SEN
6 NC Amadou Abdoulaye SEN
7 NC Ibrahima Dembel SEN
8 NC Abdoulamyde Diagne SEN
9 NC Mustapha Ndiaye SEN

10 NC Cheikh Sow SEN

Place Skater ID Name Country
1 NC Mbaye Niania SEN
2 21601203107 Evora Rosa Emanuela SEN
3 21601001030 Sakho Athia SEN
4 NC Diop Sadio SEN
5 NC Balde Awa SEN
6 NC Adama Balde SEN
7 NC Badiane Charlotte SEN
8 NC Diagne Sophie SEN

Place Skater ID Name Country

Final Ranking Speed  Women

Final Ranking Speed Juniors

Final Ranking Battle Women

Final Ranking Battle Juniors



1 11601000507 Ndiaye Khalil Soré SEN
2 NC Thiam Tamba SEN
3 NC Douguie Cris SEN
4 NC Sow Cheikh SEN
5 11601102040 Démbelé Ibrahima  SEN
6 NC Diagne Abdoulamyde SEN
7 NC Ndiaye Mustapha SEN
8 NC Abdoulaye Amadou SEN
9 NC Diagne Seydina SEN


